Our proven single shell design has been a standard
in the industry for over 30 years. Available in 304L
Stainless Steel or Cast Iron Head with a Steel body,
this series is perfect for almost any application. The
maximum design working pressure is 250 P.S.I. (17
bar) @ 275°F (135°C). The FA Series is available in a
connection size to fit your application as well as a
wide variety of gasket options. The standard gasket

4 9/16"
Dimensions
ORDERING GUIDE
S -FA 78 E6 TH- -
Material
S
304L Stainless Steel with
stainless steel drain plug
Model
FA
Cartridge Length
39 = 4 7/8”
78 = 9 ¾”
80 = 20”
90 = 30”
Bulletin: FA-500.6
© 2006 Shelco Filters
MicroVantage™, MicroSentry™, ShelcoFilters®, and the Shelco Filters logo are registered trademarks of the Tinny Corporation
Shelco Filters is a division of the Tinny Corporation.
GasketPipe Size FNPT
4 = ½”
6 = ¾”
8 = 1”
Options
Blank = None
BSP = BSP thread
1F = 1” Flange
1TC = 1” Ferrules
*Vent = Vent Screw
*GP4 = 1/4” gauge port
*GP8 = 1/8” gauge port
BR = Bracket Kit
TH = Tee Handle
10 = 10”Cartridge Length
195 = 19 1/2” Cartridge Length
294 = 29 1/4” Cartridge Length
Blank = Buna
E = EPR
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = Teflon
N = Neoprene
VELL = Vellumoid
C
Cast iron head steel sump with
brass petcock drain
FA ‡15 = 17/8”
  39 = 4 7/8”
  78 = 9 ¾”
  80 = 20”
  90 = 30”
†2 = ¼”
†3 = 3/8”
  4 = ½”
  6 = ¾”
  8 = 1”
Blank = None
BSP = BSP thread
*Vent = Vent Screw
*GP4 = 1/4” gauge port
*GP8 = 1/8” gauge port
BR = Bracket Kit
TH = Tee Handle
10 = 10”Cartridge Length
195 = 19 1/2” Cartridge Length
294 = 29 1/4” Cartridge Length
Blank = Buna
E = EPR
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = Teflon
N = Neoprene
VELL = Vellumoid